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AductaHuna 37
15.12.2024 - 14:15

Manbumkun, 100m Ha cnuHe

10 neTt n mosioxe

CTtapToBblii NPOTOKOS

Hopmatus Ill toH. pa3psag 8 +: 2:16.10 / Hopmartus Il toH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:56.10 / Hopmatus | 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 1:33.60 /
Hopmartus Ill pa3psg 9 +: 1:21.10 / Hopmatus Il pa3psag 9 +: 1:12.60 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 1:04.40 /
Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:00.40

3annbiB 1 n3 5

2
3
4
5
6
7

KANEHWNY, EBreHunit
OMUTPUEHKO, AHTOH
LLEBYEHKO, CaBenuii
AHTOHOB, Bsuecnas
FOPEJIOB, Aemua
OBJIOITMNH, Makcum

3annbiB 2 3 5

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

MOPO30B, Bagum
OATOB, Erop
TUXOHOB, MaTseii
LWEBLIOB, Erop
TPNPOHOB, AmuTpuii
LLAPATOB, Anekcei
METPOB, AaHunn
CKOIMKOK, 3axap

3annbiB 3135

1

O~NOOOTPA~,WN

KPEMEP, Tumocdhei
UYUMAI, Erop
YEPHbIX, AHTOH
MWPOHOB, faHun
KIOPLWEB, Kupunn
KA3APVH, Bagum
KA3AHEL, MNasen
HEMALLKAJIOB, Epemeii

3annbiB 4 n3 5

1
2
3
4
5

o ~NO®

WKNHEB, OaHnna
YPEOHABWYYC, [laHnantoc
LNMNLWH, ApceHuii
PY®WH, Hukonaii

O3EPOB, MaBen
KOPOTbIHCKWUW, Hukuta
BONAbIPEB, Bnagucnas
VIBALLEHKO, MnatoH

BospacTt

9 BurFlow

8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
10 CnopTtusHas wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHOM"
8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
9 TiPi Swim

9 dasoput

9 JNnueii 90

10 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb UEMMMNOHOM"
8 CnoptnsHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHOM"
8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
10  KingFit

9 JNnueii 90

7 50 Gym

10 CLIOP BonHa

9 CnoptnsHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHOM"
9 CnoptnsHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMMOHOM"
8 CLUOP BonHa

7 KingFit

8 CnoptusHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMNOHOM"
10  CnoptuBHasa wkona "CTAHb YHEMIMTMOHOM"
10  CLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

8 AKBaKy6b

10 AkBaky6

10 50 Gym

8 AkBaky6

10 LUcka

7 KingFit

2:20.30
2:15.00
2:11.00
2:15.00
2:15.80

2:09.19
2:01.38
2:00.00
1:59.00
1:59.00
2:01.00
2:06.00
2:10.00

1:56.61
1:54.50
1:54.00
1:52.00
1:52.00
1:54.00
1:55.00
1:58.50

1:50.00
1:49.00
1:40.00
1:35.00
1:35.28
1:45.00
1:49.00
1:50.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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AuctaHuua 37, Masnbyuunkmn, 100m Ha cnvHe

3annbiB 5135

1 PACKWVH, VMBaH

2 JTIAXOBEL, Makc

3 XAMEP3O0OKOB, Anbbek
4 ®EAOPYEHKO, JleB

5 HEAWNBKO, Mpuropwii
6 TOPBAYEB, ApceHwuii

7 WANBbHEB, Aptem

8 BEKETOB, ViBaH

10
10
10

10
10

CLLUOP BosniHa

Nuueti 90

CLLUOP BosniHa

CLLU Ne 6 KpacHogap

AkBaKy6

cu "onumn*

AkBaKy6

CnoptusHas wkona "CTAHb UEMIMMNOHOM"

1:32.00
1:27.00
1:24.00
1:23.00
1:23.40
1:24.00
1:31.33
1:34.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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